The industry’s first affordable PCI or PCI Express voice transcod-
ing card – designed for optimum voice quality for low to high
density system, offering 30 to 480 transcoding sessions in one
compact 2U form factor!
IP telephony applications commonly require the use of multiple voice
codecs, used to digitally compress voice signals and save on bandwidth.
Voice signals from the Public Switched Telephone Network (PSTN)
come in the form of the G.711 codec, but the VoIP terminal equipment

sample appliCations
• Call Centers and Remote Agent Pools
• Hosted iPBX / IP Centrex
• Distributed PBX
• IP Network Peering
• SIP Trunking
• VoIP Gateways
D-Series: Transcoding
D100
D100 PCIe with low profile bracket
D100 PCI with low profile bracket
voice TRANScoDiNG cARD
07/2010
oRdeRing infoRmation
SKU for PCI Bus SKU for PCIe Bus Usage
D100-030 D100-030E Up to 30 Transcoding Sessions
D100-060 D100-060E Up to 60 Transcoding Sessions
D100-120 D100-120E Up to 120 Transcoding Sessions
D100-240 D100-240E Up to 240 Transcoding Sessions
D100-480 D100-480E Up to 480 Transcoding Sessions
For more information on how to order, call toll free in North America at 1 800 388 2475, direct at
+1 905 474 1990 or email sales@sangoma.com.
To purchase now, contact an Empowered by Sangoma Distributor or Reseller near you.
Look for the Empowered by Sangoma Logo.